Temple University Vintage Licensees

Licensee First Name Last Name Email Phone Website Designation
'47 Brand, LLC Cassidy Phillips cphillips@47brand.com 781-320-1384 www.Twinsenterprise.com

Absolutely Apropos Linda Brickel linda@absolutelyapropos.com 610-359-1250 www.Absolutelyapropos.com Woman Owned
Club Colors Buyer LLC Lisa Summerson Isummerson@clubcolors.com 847-490-3636 www.Clubcolors.com

College Concepts LLC Sonya Holmes sholmes@conceptssport.com 770-859-1420 www.CollegeConcepts.com

Cutter & Buck Cici Simpson cici.simpson@cutterbuck.com 206-830-6628 www.Cutterbuck.com

Fanatics Apparel, LLC Suzanne Balog sbalog@fanatics.com 404-514-7808 www.Towcaps.com

Gainz Sportsgear LLC Cornell Conaway Gainzsportsgear@gmail.com (443) 865-2673 Gainzsportsgear.com Minority Owned
Garb Inc. Tyler Silva tsilva@garbinc.com 303-674-3139 www.Garbinc.com

GFSI LLC (Champion) Trey Ham trey.ham@unrivaledteamwear.com 913-693-3261 www.Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) Trey Ham trey.ham@unrivaledteamwear.com 913-693-3261 www.Gearforsports.com

GFSI LLC (Under Armour) Trey Ham trey.ham@unrivaledteamwear.com 913-693-3261 www.Gearforsports.com

Kampus Klothes Inc. Jeanne Giorgi Jeanne@kampusklothes.com 215-357-0892 www.Kampusklothes.com

L2 Brands, LLC Alison Manley amanley@I2brands.com 610-272-7575 league91.com

Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 Matt Boeke matt.boeke@blue84.com 218-846-3065 www.Lakeshirts.com

Rally House Brenna McConaughey bmcconaughey@rallyhouse.com 8165900222 rallyhouse.com

Scotty Gear Retail Corp dba Desert Cactus Joe Stefani joe@desertcactus.com 847-385-8897 www.desertcactus.com LGBTQ Owned
SDS Design Associates Inc. Allyson Wiesner allyson@sdsdesign.com 610-820-7044 www.Sdsdesign.com

Streak 15 Entertainment Pete Lucchesi pete@streakersports.com (315) 440-0212 StreakerSports.com Minority Owned
Summit Sportswear Inc./MO Brenna McConaughey bmcconaughey@summitsportswear.com 816-942-5320 www.Summitsportswearusa.com

T-Shirt International Inc. Jorie Oleszek jorieo@tsisportswear.com (262) 446-3600 www.Tsisportswear.com

Wildcat Retro Brands LLC Olin Arnold Olin@retrobrand.com 303-915-5791 www.Originalretrobrand.com

Wincraft Inc. Lewis Peters Ipeters@fanatics.com 507-453-6776 www.Wincraft.com Veteran Owned




